Position

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Licensed Voc Nurse
Health Asst

Nurse

Health Asst

Nurse

Nurse

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Department

Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services

Health Services

Total Wages

$95,764
$95,764
$90,135
$88,210
$73,523
$38,307
$21,630
$19,435
$11,293

$9,197

$8,402

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,055
$20,607
$20,128
$19,966
$18,730
$15,957
$2,510
$5,631
$0
$2,769
$2,698



