Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse		Colton Joint Unified	Health Services	\$95,764	\$23,055
Nurse		Colton Joint Unified	Health Services	\$95,764	\$20,607
Nurse		Colton Joint Unified	Health Services	\$90,135	\$20,128
Nurse		Colton Joint Unified	Health Services	\$88,210	\$19,966
Nurse		Colton Joint Unified	Health Services	\$73,523	\$18,730
Licensed Voc Nurse		Colton Joint Unified	Health Services	\$38,307	\$15,957
Health Asst		Colton Joint Unified	Health Services	\$21,630	\$2,510
Nurse		Colton Joint Unified	Health Services	\$19,435	\$5,631
Health Asst		Colton Joint Unified	Health Services	\$11,293	\$0
Nurse		Colton Joint Unified	Health Services	\$9,197	\$2,769
Nurse		Colton Joint Unified	Health Services	\$8,402	\$2,698